COUNTY OF HAWAI‘I OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED ON THE
FOLLOWING FURLOUGH DAYS:

Friday, July 29
Friday, August 5
Friday, September 2

Friday, January 6
Friday, February 3
Friday, March 2
Monday, April 9
Friday, May 4
Friday, June 1

Friday, January 4
Friday, February 1
Friday, March 1

2011

Friday, October 7
Friday, November 4
Friday, December 2

Friday, July 6
Friday, August 3
Friday, September 7
Friday, October 5
Friday, November 2
Friday, December 7

Friday, April 5
Friday, May 3
Friday, June 7

Hawai ‘i County is an Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider



